
LINEUP

Date: 18.12.2022.

Liepājas SSS
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

30 G Aigars Mārcis 28.07.2014.
31 G Šavlovs Kirils 04.04.2012.
13 D Artjuhovs Aleksandrs 05.09.2012.
16 D Aleksandrovs Timurs 06.12.2012.
21 D Deiko Mateušs 10.04.2013.
24 D Kasparavičs Krišjānis 05.07.2012.
27 D Jurjāns Gustavs 27.03.2012.

F Brucis-Meiris Rūdolfs 28.12.2012.
1 F Lācītis Filips 27.05.2012.
4 F Plauka Kristens 10.06.2012.
8 F Nille Rihards Henrijs 05.08.2013.
12 F Miezītis Ārons 21.06.2012.
14 F Ērcītis Markuss 25.04.2013.
22 F Lapuķis Jānis 17.10.2012.
23 F Pujāts Rauls 17.05.2013.
25 F Šmuksts Oskars 28.05.2012.
29 F Egle Leo 21.05.2012.

GoaliesNº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Mazurs-Mago Linards Coach
2 Miezis Māris Head Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8
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